
 
 

  „LOOONG STAY“  
         STAY LONGER WITH US              2018/19 

  
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Golf services are charged in Croatian Kuna (HRK), prices in EUR are approximate. 
 
APARTMENT RENTAL PRICE INCLUDES: 
Monthly rent (calendar month, lease contract signing is required), cleaning of the apartment once a week (kitchen cleaning excluded), bed linen and towels 
change once a week, parking place and VAT, WiFi and final cleaning. 
The price does not include:  
Utility costs (electricity, water, telephone) and tourist tax. 
GOLF:  
Exclusive offer for Rezidencija Skiper guests only: 
-MONTHLY GREEN FEE CARD for calendar month. To married couples, we offer 10% discount on monthly green fee ticket.  
Tee time reservations can be made two weeks in advance! 
-THREE DAY TICKET – for guests who choose to play golf for three consecutive days. 
- Or you can simply play golf when you like and take GREEN FEE at a discounted prices for Skiper Resort guests only. 
 
 
 
 
Golf reception : +385 52 707 100,  golf@golf-adriatic.com,  www.golf-adriatic.com 

 Rezidencija Skiper d.o.o., Alberi 300, 52475 Savudrija, Tel +385 (0)52 708 000, Fax. +385 (0)52 708 040, skiper@skiper.hr, www.skiper.hr 

 
No. of 

persons 

JANUARY, FEBRUARY, 
MARCH, NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

 
APRIL, OCTOBER MAY 

SKIPER JUNIOR**** 2 476,00 € 638,00 € 757,00 € 

SKIPER FAMILY**** 4 855,00 € 1.147,00 € 1.363,00 € 

DELUXE SKIPER SUPERIOR***** 2 757,00 € 1.016,00 € 1.212,00 € 

DELUXE SKIPER IMPERIAL***** 4 1.330,00 € 1.785,00 € 2.120,00 € 

GOLF - monthly card 1 
2.955 HRK 

(395 €) 
3.950 HRK 

(526 €) 
3.950 HRK  

(526 €) 

GOLF - monthly card 2 
5.319 HRK 

(710 €) 
7.110 HRK 

(950  €) 
7.110 HRK  

(950 €) 

Three-day green fee ticket 1 
670 HRK 

(90 €) 
1.110 HRK 

(148 €) 
1.110 HRK 

(148 €) 

mailto:golf@golf-adriatic.com
mailto:skiper@skiper.hr
http://www.skiper.hr/

