

	No. of persons	JANUARY, FEBRUARY, MARCH, NOVEMBER DECEMBER	APRIL, OCTOBER	MAY
SKIPER JUNIOR****	2	476,00 €	638,00 €	757,00 €
SKIPER FAMILY***	4	855,00 €	1.147,00 €	1.363,00 €
DELUXE SKIPER SUPERIOR*****	2	757,00 €	1.016,00 €	1.212,00 €
DELUXE SKIPER IMPERIAL****	4	1.330,00 €	1.785,00 €	2.120,00 €
GOLF - monthly card	1	2.955 HRK (395 €)	3.950 HRK (526 €)	3.950 HRK (526 €)
GOLF - monthly card	2	5.319 HRK (710 €)	7.110 HRK (950 €)	7.110 HRK (950 €)
Three-day green fee ticket	1	670 HRK (90 €)	1.110 HRK (148 €)	1.110 HRK (148 €)

Golf services are charged in Croatian Kuna (HRK), prices in EUR are approximate.

APARTMENT RENTAL PRICE INCLUDES:

Monthly rent (<u>calendar month, lease contract signing is required</u>), cleaning of the apartment once a week (kitchen cleaning excluded), bed linen and towels change once a week, parking place and VAT, WiFi and final cleaning.

The price does not include:

Utility costs (electricity, water, telephone) and tourist tax.

GOLF:

Exclusive offer for Rezidencija Skiper guests only:

-MONTHLY GREEN FEE CARD for calendar month. To married couples, we offer 10% discount on monthly green fee ticket. Tee time reservations can be made two weeks in advance!

- $\hbox{-} \textbf{THREE DAY TICKET} for guests who choose to play golf for three consecutive days. \\$
- Or you can simply play golf when you like and take **GREEN FEE** at a discounted prices for Skiper Resort guests only.

Golf reception: +385 52 707 100, golf@golf-adriatic.com, www.golf-adriatic.com